53WADE-8017
WADE-8017
Intel® 7th and 6th Gen Core™ Processors
(former Kaby Lake/Skylake) Based Mini-ITX
Board with DDR4 SDRAM, Triple Displays,
Dual GbE LAN, Six COM Ports
FEATURES
General

WADE-8017-H110 WADE-8017 with Intel® H110 chipset (non-ECC
DDR4 SDRAM, 4 SATA III)
ORDERING GUIDE
Audio
RS-232/422/485
RS-232
VGA Dual GbE
4x USB3.0 portsDP HDMI
0
1.
60
5.
03
33
.3
0
67
.7
2
035
.1
0
LPC pin header
SATA III
Mini PCIe
M.2 Type E
DDR4 long-DIMM 2133/1866 MHz
All product specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Last updated: April 8, 2020
Side Expansion Board (SEB)
gold fi nger
PCIe x16
 Intel® 7th and 6th Gen CoreTM processor
 DDR4 2133/1866 MHz ECC/Non-ECC
SDRAM, up to 32GB
 1x PCIe x16, 1x M.2 , 1x full-size Mini PCIe
 Dual Gigabit Ethernet, USB 3.0/2.0, SATA III,
and COM port
2
GbE M.2
DP VGAHDMI WatchDog H/W Monitor
GPIODDR4 USB 3.0
OPTIONAL ITEMS
B786P610 COM port DB9 male to 10pin header cable,
250 mm (no mounting bracket)
B6901970 2 ports USB 2.0 cable, 200 mm
PA-T1-U Winbond WPCT200AA0WG TPM 1.2 module
PEP-802X4 2x PCIe x4 slots SEB riser card
PEP-803AX4 1x PCIe x4 & 2x PCI slots SEB riser card